
 

 
  

 

4.1.2 The consolidated fund allocation towards infrastructure augmentation facilities.  
 

Year 

Total 
expenditure 

excluding 
Salary  

Budget allocated 
for infrastructure 
development and 

augmentation 

 Expenditure for 
infrastructure 
development 

and 
augmentation 

 Expenditure on 
purchase of 

books/ebooks and 
subscription to 

journals/e-journals 

Expenditure on maintenace of 
physical facilities and academic 

support facilities (excluding 
salary for human resources)  

Expenditure on 
maintenance of physical 
facilities and academic 

support facilities(excluding 
salary for human 

resources)  

Other 
expenditures 

(excluding salary 
for human 
resources)  

2022-23     
180,256,185.00  

    65,000,000.00  
      

64,879,242.00  
      3,106,483.00           55,133,503.00                40,037,573.00  

    
17,099,384.00  

2021-22     
156,937,832.00  

    52,500,000.00  
      

52,561,578.00  
      3,611,911.00           40,698,193.00                44,176,153.00  

    
15,889,997.00  

2020-21     
134,822,062.00  

    55,000,000.00  
      

54,474,464.00  
      3,203,936.00           35,049,427.00                26,208,865.00  

    
15,885,370.00  

2019-20     
158,525,753.00  

    68,000,000.00  
      

67,264,309.00  
      3,414,943.00           40,943,355.00                29,551,958.00  

    
17,351,188.00  

2018-19     
149,537,324.00  

    62,500,000.00  
      

62,354,048.00  
      3,012,412.00           41,537,326.00                25,338,610.00  

    
17,294,928.00  

 

 
 

    
 

        

    

    
 

 

 

  

 

    

    

    

    

     


