

Sri Indu College of Engineering & Technology

An Autonomous Institution under UGC

Recognized under 2(f) and 12(B) of UGC Act 1956 NBA & NAAC Accredited, Approved by AICTE and Permanently affiliated to JNT University, Hyderabad.

4.1.2 The consolidated fund allocation towards infrastructure augmentation facilities.

Year	Total expenditure excluding Salary	Budget allocated for infrastructure development and augmentation	Expenditure for infrastructure development and augmentation	Expenditure on purchase of books/ebooks and subscription to journals/e-journals	Expenditure on maintenace of physical facilities and academic support facilities (excluding salary for human resources)	Expenditure on maintenance of physical facilities and academic support facilities(excluding salary for human resources)	Other expenditures (excluding salary for human resources)
2022-23	180,256,185.00	65,000,000.00	64,879,242.00	3,106,483.00	55,133,503.00	40,037,573.00	17,099,384.00
2021-22	156,937,832.00	52,500,000.00	52,561,578.00	3,611,911.00	40,698,193.00	44,176,153.00	15,889,997.00
2020-21	134,822,062.00	55,000,000.00	54,474,464.00	3,203,936.00	35,049,427.00	26,208,865.00	15,885,370.00
2019-20	158,525,753.00	68,000,000.00	67,264,309.00	3,414,943.00	40,943,355.00	29,551,958.00	17,351,188.00
2018-19	149,537,324.00	62,500,000.00	62,354,048.00	3,012,412.00	41,537,326.00	25,338,610.00	17,294,928.00



PRINCIPAL
Sri Indu College of Engineering and Technology
(Viii): SHEMGUDA-501 540,
(brahimpatnem(M), R.R.Dist.